
UNINA99107025446033211. Record Nr.

Titolo An Act to Regulate Nonbank Banks, Impose a Moratorium on Certain
Securities and Insurance Activities by Banks, Recapitalize the Federal
Savings and Loan Insurance Corporation, Allow Emergency Interstate
Bank Acquisitions, Streamline Credit Union Operations, Regulate
Consumer Checkholds, and for Other Purposes

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Washington, D.C.] : , : [U.S. Government Printing Office], , [1987]

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (112 unnumbered pages)

Soggetti Financial institutions - Law and legislation - United States
Banking law - United States
Bank holding companies - United States
Deposit insurance - Law and legislation - United States
Statutes and codes.

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Title from title screen (viewed on Aug. 21, 2014).
"Aug. 10,1987 (H.R. 27)."
"101 Stat. 552."
"Public Law 100-86."

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


